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Stacey Aldrich* 
State Librarian 
Hawaii State Public Library System  
44 Merchant Street  
Honolulu, HI 96813-4311   
808 586 3704; Fax: 808 586 3715 
E-mail: stlib@librarieshawaii.org  
Term Expires: December 2017 
 

MaryKay Dahlgreen   
State Librarian  
Oregon State Library 
250 Winter Street, N.E. 
Salem, OR 97310-3950 
503-378-4367; Fax: 503-585-8059 
E-mail: marykay.dahlgreen@state.or.us 
 marykaydahlgreen@oslmail.osl.state.or.us  
Term Expires: December 2016 
 
Roberta “Robbie” DeBuff ** 
State Data Coordinator 
Nevada State Library & Archives 
6655 W. Sahara Avenue; Suite B200 
Las Vegas, NV  89146 
702-249-1618; Fax: 702-486-7297 
E-mail: rdebuff@admin.nv.gov  
Term Expires: December 2018 
 
Joy Murphy Garretson ** 
State Data Coordinator 
Mississippi Library Commission 
3881 Eastwood Drive 
Jackson, MS 39211 
601-432-4498; FAX: N/A 
E-mail: jgarretson@mlc.lib.ms.us  
Term Expires: December 2018 

                                                      
 

Michael Golrick ** 
State Data Coordinator 
State Library of Louisiana 
701 North 4th Street 
P.O. Box 131 
Baton Rouge, LA 70802-5232 
225-342-4917; Fax: 225-219-4725 
E-mail: mgolrick@slol.lib.la.us 
Term Expires: December 2016 
 
Martha Kyrillidou *** 
Research Associate, iSchool, U of Illinois 
Martha Kyrillidou and Associates  
1404 Flora Lane  
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
301-589-7798  
E-mail: marthakyrillidou@gmail.com  
 
Jamie McCanless ** 
State Data Coordinator 
Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction 
125 S. Webster St., P.O. Box 7841 
Madison, WI 53707-7841 
608-266-3939; Fax: 608-267-9207 
E-mail: jamie.mccanless@dpi.wi.gov  
Term Expires: December 2017 
 
Jennifer (Jen) Nelson * 
Director of State Library Services 
Minnesota State Library Agency 
Division of State Library Services 
MN Department of Education 
1500 Highway 36 West 
Roseville, MN 55113-4266 
651-582-8791; Fax: 651-582-8752 
E-mail: jennifer.r.nelson@state.mn.us  
Term Expires: December 2018 
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Annie Norman * 
State Librarian and Director 
Delaware Division of Libraries 
121 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. N 
Dover, DE 19901 
302-257-3001; Fax: 302-739-8436  
E-mail: annie.norman@state.de.us  
Term Expires: December 2018 
 
James Ritter * 
State Librarian 
Maine State Library 
64 State House Station 
Augusta, ME  04333 
207-287-5604; Fax: 207-287-5624 
E-mail: james.ritter@maine.gov 
Term Expires: December 2017 
 
Kathy Rosa *** 
Director 
ALA, Office for Research and Statistics 
50 East Huron Street 
Chicago, IL  60611-2795 
1-800-545-2433 ext. 4273/312-280-4273 
Fax: 312-280-4392 
E-mail:  krosa@ala.org  
 
Katrice Stewart ** 
State Library & Archives of Florida 
R.A. Gray Building 
500 S. Bronough Street, 2ND Floor 
Tallahassee, FL  32399-0250 
850-245-6608; Fax: 850-245-6643 
E-mail: katrice.stewart@dos.myflorida.com  
Term Expires: December 2017 
 
 
 
 
 
________________ 

 Representing COSLA (5 members) 
** Representing State Data Coordinators (5 members) 
*** Representing Data users, research community, and 
representatives of relevant library associations (5 
members)
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IMLS and Contractor Staff 
 
IMLS 
Institute of Museum and Library Services 
955 L’Enfant Plaza North, SW; Suite 4000 
Washington, DC 20024-2135 
 
Office of Digital and Information Strategy 
Office of Impact Assessment and Learning 
Fax: 202-653-4604 
 
Marisa Pelczar 
Program Analyst 
202-653-4647  
E-mail: mpelczar@imls.gov 
 
Matt Birnbaum 
Senior Evaluation Officer 
202-653-4760 
E-mail : mbirnbaum@imls.gov  
 
Office of the Chief Financial Officer 
 
Kim Miller 
Grants Specialist (Detailee) 
202-653-4762 
E-mail: kmiller@imls.gov 
 
Office of Library Services 
 
Maura Marx 
Deputy Director 
202-653-4774; Fax: 202-653-4602 
E-mail: mmarx@imls.gov  
 
Robin Dale 
Associate Deputy Director for State Programs 
202-653-4650; Fax: 202-653-4602 
E-Mail:  rdale@imls.gov  
 
Timothy Owens 
Senior Program Officer 
202-653-4776; Fax: 202-653-4602 
E-Mail:  towens@imls.gov  

Survey Contractors  
 
American Institutes for Research (AIR) – SLAA  
American Institutes for Research 
1000 Thomas Jefferson Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20007 
 
PL Survey 
 
Celeste Stone 
Senior Survey Methodologist  
202-403-6138 
E-mail: cstone@air.org  
 
Danielle Battle 
Survey Methodologist 
202-403-6409 
E-mail: dbattle@air.org  
 
 
SLAA Survey 
 
Rachel Levenstein 
Senior Researcher 
Center for Survey and Data Sciences 
312-283-2302; Fax: 855-459-6213 
E-mail: rlevenstein@air.org 
 
Mengmeng Zhang 
E-mail: mzhang@air.org  
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